JBM

FICHE TECHNIQUE

50901

JEU DE 5 LEVIERS NYLON

SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Pieces

Matériau

Poids

Dimensions (LxIxH)

DETAILS
Présentation en Blister:

- Universel.

- Avec poignée.

- Pour les zones étroites.

- Utilisations pratique.

- Tapisserie.

Tailles:

- 60x160mm.
- 63x175mm.
- 30x200mm.
- 20x180mm.

- 20x215mm.

5

Nylon

0,30Kg
283x3120x57mm
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